
Show #020119: 2019 Winter Slide

146. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 176 Gunna Sassya Brayden Goodlin 70.50 Janet Peterson$25.54

2 343 Bingos Smart Gambler Lynette Payne 70.00 Lynette Payne$17.56

3 300 Gimme Pop Lacy Petty 69.50 Johnny & Dana Petty$15.16

4T 102 Dun It In The Bar Lisa Skinner 69.00 Lisa Skinner$7.58

4T 344 Star Spangled Dually Jan Kearney 69.00 Jan Kearney$7.58

6T 186 Miss Whizolena Jessica Zaharia 68.50 Jessica Zaharia$1.60

6T 168 Shootin Forthe Stars Satoshi Kawanishi 68.50 Satoshi Kawanishi$1.60

6T 286 Chex Out My Duals Tennille J Miller 68.50 Tennille J Miller$1.60

6T 394 Dreaming Of The Star Gabrielle Martin 68.50 Gabrielle Martin$1.60

10 115 Little Yella Bird Samantha Miller 68.00 Samantha Miller

11 137 Mobster Bay Maria Renzi 67.50 Maria Renzi

12 235 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 66.00 Janine Inmon

13 133 Dunit For The Money Abigail Zuch 64.00 Abby Zuch

14T 325 Jacs Over Aces Becky Lynn Parrish 0.00 Becky Lynn Parrish

14T 134 Banjo N Black Erin Meehan 0.00 Erin Meehan

14T 185 Dun Its Chico Sorrel Schreibvogel 0.00 Judy Shepherd

14T 222 Another Cupcake KR Smith 0.00 KR Smith

14T 152 Colonels Flashy Gun Ruth Hamlin 0.00 Ruth Hamlin

14T 103 Taris Little Steps Bradley Skinner 0.00 Bradley Skinner

14T 345 This Cash On Top Anissa Edwards 0.00 Anissa Edwards

147. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 268 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 70.00 Dean Spence$11.29

1T 236 Electric Express Karla Leclair 70.00 Jared Leclair$11.29

1T 237 Code Name Yankee Greg Burchett 70.00 Greg Burchett$11.29

4 300 Gimme Pop Lacy Petty 69.50 Johnny & Dana Petty$4.18

5 234 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 69.00 Pannell Enterprises Llc$3.76

6T 186 Miss Whizolena Jessica Zaharia 68.50 Jessica Zaharia

6T 168 Shootin Forthe Stars Satoshi Kawanishi 68.50 Satoshi Kawanishi

6T 286 Chex Out My Duals Tennille J Miller 68.50 Tennille J Miller

6T 394 Dreaming Of The Star Gabrielle Martin 68.50 Gabrielle Martin

10 137 Mobster Bay Maria Renzi 67.50 Maria Renzi

11 235 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 66.00 Janine Inmon

12T 325 Jacs Over Aces Becky Lynn Parrish 0.00 Becky Lynn Parrish

12T 185 Dun Its Chico Sorrel Schreibvogel 0.00 Judy Shepherd

12T 222 Another Cupcake KR Smith 0.00 KR Smith

12T 103 Taris Little Steps Bradley Skinner 0.00 Bradley Skinner

148. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 268 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 70.00 Dean Spence$1.71

2 234 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 69.00 Pannell Enterprises Llc$1.33

3 137 Mobster Bay Maria Renzi 67.50 Maria Renzi$0.76

4 235 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 66.00 Janine Inmon

5 222 Another Cupcake KR Smith 0.00 KR Smith


